
CMC Medical Staff Calendar 

February
    

Tuesday, February 03, 2026 Executive Committee 6:00 PM Aud A & B 

Thursday, February 05, 2026 Anesthesiology Peer Review 6:45 AM HIM Conf Rm

Thursday, February 05, 2026 CME 12:00 PM Aud A & B 

Thursday, February 05, 2026 Medication Use Subcommittee 8:00 AM Aud B

Thursday, February 05, 2026 Peer Review - Anesthesiology 6:45 AM HIM Conf Room

Monday, February 09, 2026 Credentials Committee 5:30 PM Aud C

Monday, February 09, 2026 New Physician Orientation 5:00 PM Aud A

Monday, February 09, 2026 Peer Review - Surgery 7:00 AM Aud C

Monday, February 09, 2026 Surgery Department 6:00 PM Aud A

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Emergency Department Provider 8:00 AM Aud C

Tuesday, February 10, 2026 Peer Review - Vascular 5:45 PM Aud C

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Med Staff Advocacy 7:30 AM Aud A

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 Peer Review - Emergency Department 8:00 AM ED Admin Conf Rm

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Cardiac Cath QA 5:00 PM Card Conf Rm

Thursday, February 12, 2026 Peer Review -OB/GYN 7:15 AM 5F CR

Monday, February 16, 2026 Neurosurgery & Endovascular Peer Review 5:00 PM 1 West 

Monday, February 16, 2026 Presidents Day

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Family Medicine 8:00 AM Zoom

Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Orthopedic Department 5:30 PM Aud C

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Ramadan

Thursday, February 19, 2026 CME 12:00 PM Aud A & B 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 ICU Committee Peer / Quality 1:00 PM 1 West 

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Peer Review - Interventional 6:00 PM Card Conf Rm

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 Peer Review Cardiology 5:30 PM Aud C

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Peer Review - Internal Med / Family Med 8:00 AM Aud B

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Peer Review - Internal Medicine & Family Med 8:00 AM Aud B

Thursday, February 26, 2026 CME 12:00 PM Aud A & B 

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Laboratory QA Meeting 10:30 AM Aud B

Thursday, February 26, 2026 Radiation Oncology Quality Assurance 12:30PM Rad Onc Conf Rm


